1/22/2025

First District

NOTE: ALL POC INFO IS UPDATED THROUGH THE APPLICABLE DISTRICT COORDINATOR

CCGD1 (dpi)- .
Trevor Cowan C Boston, MA 617-851-3966 |Trevor.C.Cowan2@uscg.mil
Sparkman, Christopher $ ¢ [ccep(dei) 617-603-8606 |Chris.S.Sparkman@uscg.mil
(Sparky) Boston, MA
Sector N. New England-
Bri ith C 207-664-3931 |Brian.M.Smith .mil
rian Smi South Portland, ME 07-664-393 rian mith@uscg.mi
. Sector N. New England- A ) )
Dan Hieter C Belfast, ME 207-838-4440 |Daniel.).Hieter@uscg.mil
. Sector Boston . .
Justin Yow C Boston, MA 857-972-3069 |Justin.M.Yow@uscg.mil
Sector Boston S .
Ben Webster C 617-593-2594 |Benjamin.P.Webster@uscg.mil
Boston, MA
. Sector S. New England ) )
Brent Desirey C New Bedford, MA 508-991-6812 |Brent.D.Desireyl@uscg.mil
5 Sector S. New England- A A
Scott Maccaferi C Otis ANGB, MA 774-392-4849 |Scott.D.Maccaferi2@uscg.mil
Sector Long Island Sound- .
Kyra Dwyer C New Haven, CT 203-468-4437 |Kyra.M.Dwyer@uscg.mil
tor L Island d-
Steve Pigeon ¢ [PectorLonglsland Soun 440-308-8437 |Stephen.C.Pigeon@uscg.mil
Coram, NY
Sector New York
CWOR Chariti M 718-354-214 Ryan.T.Chartier@ .mil
O Ryan Charitier staten Island, NY 8-35 0 an artier@uscg.mi
Fifth District
CGD5 (dpi) . .
Dave Penland (o Portsmouth, VA 757-398-6552 |david.h.penland@uscg.mil
. . Sector Maryland-NCR . . .
Timothy Diehl C Baltimore, MD 410-576-2548 |Timothy.C.Diehl@uscg.mil
. . Sector Maryland-NCR . . .
Giancarlo Vidal C Baltimore, MD 410-365-8156 |Giancarlo.Vidal2@uscg.mil
Sector Del B
Michael Schneider C e(_: orbe e_:ware ad 215-271-4875 |Michael.W.Schneider2@uscg.mil
Philadelphia, PA
Sector Del B
Erich Solbach c [PectorPelaware Bay 609-898-6211 |Erich.V.Solbach1@uscg.mil
Cape May, NJ
. Sector Virginia . !
Andrew Diggs C Norfolk, VA 757-668-5528 |Andrew.).Diggs@uscg.mil
sector Virgini
Dave Penland C ector Virginia 757-668-5529 |David.H.Penland@uscg.mil
Norfolk, VA
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Fifth District (Continued)

Chris Lowry

Sector Virginia
Norfolk, VA

757-668-5531

Christopher.R.Lowry2@uscg.mil

Barry Everhart

MSD Fort Macon
Atlantic Beach, NC

252-247-4526

Barry.D.Everhart@uscg.mil

Robert Heffner

Sector North Carolina
Wilmington, NC

910-918-1638

Robert.P.Heffner@uscg.mil

Nicholas Carl

DD Nags Head
Nags Head, NC

252-339-6314

Nicholas.R.Carl@uscg.mil

Seventh District

Walter Hoppe

CCGD7 (dpi)-
Miami, FL

571-607-4314

Walter.R.Hoppe@uscg.mil

Matt Hooper

Sector Charleston
Charleston, SC

843-296-5526

Matthew.P.Hooper@uscg.mil

MSU Savannah

912-652-4353

Mark.A.N .mil

Mark Nemec Savannah, GA X215 ar emec@uscg.mi
Sector Jackonville

Joe Shiver . Vi 904-714-7601 JJoseph.D.Shiver@uscg.mil
Jacksonville, FL
Sector St. Petersburg 813-228-2196

Al Waterford Albert.).Waterford @uscg.mil
Tampa, FL x 8136 @uscg.mi
Sector Miami Beach

Juan Duque fami 786-295-9063 |JJuan.M.Duque@uscg.mil

Miami Beach, FL

Jeffrey Lewis

Sector Key West
Key West, FL

305-295-1405

Jeffrey.W.Lewis@uscg.mil

(Temporary Vacancy)

Sector San Juan
Old San Juan, PR

787-629-8156

ssjdomestics@uscg.mil

Eighth District

CCGDS (dpi)- . .
John Sherlock New Orleans, LA 504-671-2154 |john.p.sherlock@uscg.mil
MSD Panama City- 850-233-0366
Phillip Hand Phillip.k.hand@ .mil
ffip Han Panama City, FL x 170 e an HSCE.m
Jason Ham Sector Mobile- 251-441-5120 |michael.hamp@uscg.mil
P Mobile, AL (East) ~NaMPEUSCE.
Sector Mobile-
Bernie Tufts ! 251-441-5772 |bernie.e.tufts@uscg.mil

Mobile, AL (West)

Pablo Callejas

Sector New Orleans-
New Orleans, LA

504-232-7109

pablo.a.callejas.uscg.mil

MSU Houma- .
George Rau Houma, LA 985-463-5687 |george.a.rau@uscg.mil
MSU Morgan City-
Harry March gan Lty 337-852-1220 |Harry.J.March@uscg.mil

Lafayette, LA

Brian Villeroel

Sector Corpus Christi-
Corpus Christi, TX

361-939-5115

Brian.k.Villeroel@uscg.mil

Nate Souza

MSU Port Arthur-
Port Arthur, TX

409-465-9357

nathan.c.souza@uscg.mil

William Owen

MSU Galveston-
Texas City, TX

409-978-2711

william.e.owen2@uscg.mil



http://www.uscg.mil/d5/prevention/CFV/CFV_home.asp
http://www.uscg.mil/d5/prevention/CFV/CFV_home.asp
http://www.uscg.mil/d5/prevention/CFV/CFV_home.asp
http://www.uscg.mil/d5/prevention/CFV/CFV_home.asp
mailto:Christopher.R.Lowry2@uscg.mil
mailto:Barry.D.Everhart@uscg.mil
mailto:Robert.P.Heffner@uscg.mil
mailto:Nicholas.R.Carl@uscg.mil
http://www.uscg.mil/d7/
http://www.uscg.mil/d7/
http://www.uscg.mil/d7/
http://www.uscg.mil/d7/
mailto:walter.r.hoppe@uscg.mil
mailto:Matthew.P.Hooper@uscg.mil
mailto:Mark.A.Nemec@uscg.mil
mailto:Joseph.D.Shiver@uscg.mil
mailto:Juan.M.Duque@uscg.mil
mailto:Jeffrey.W.Lewis@uscg.mil
mailto:ssjdomestics@uscg.mil
http://www.uscg.mil/d8/prevention/CFVS.asp
mailto:john.p.sherlock@uscg.mil
mailto:Phillip.k.hand@uscg.mil
mailto:michael.hamp@uscg.mil
mailto:bernie.e.tufts@uscg.mil
mailto:Phillip.k.hand@uscg.mil
mailto:george.a.rau@uscg.mil
mailto:Harry.J.March@uscg.mil
mailto:Brian.k.Villeroel@uscg.mil
mailto:nathan.c.souza@uscg.mil
mailto:william.e.owen2@uscg.mil
http://www.uscg.mil/d7/
http://www.uscg.mil/d5/prevention/CFV/CFV_home.asp

Eighth District (con't)

MSU Galveston-

Todd Whitecotton C . 409-978-2711 |todd.l.whitecotton@uscg.mil
Texas City, TX
MSD Brownsville-
Frederick Lane C i 956-832-0517 |frederick.a.lane2@uscg.mil
Brownsville, TX
Ninth District
Ninth District-
Mark D Bobal C inth Distric 216-902-6052 |Mark.D.Bobal@uscg.mil
Cleveland, OH
Sector Buffalo-
Ben Gilmore, MSTC M ector Butalo 716-843-9573 |Benjamin.L.Gilmore@uscg.mil
Buffalo, NY
MSU Cleveland-
Nick Suvak C evelan 216-937-0127 |Nickolas.).Suvak@uscg.mil
Cleveland, OH
MSU Toledo-
Tom Agzigian, MSTC M Toledo(,);Ho 419-418-6050 |Tom.M.Agzigian@uscg.mil
) Sector Detroit- ) )
Cody Mclaughlin, MST1 C i 313-568-9468 |Cody.C.Mclaughlin@uscg.mil
Detroit, Ml
Sector Sault Ste Marie-
Craig Colton, MST1 M 906-253-2443 |Craig.M.Colt .mil
raig Lolton Sault Sainte Marie, Mi ral olton@uscg.mi
MSU Duluth-
Daniel Purse, MST2 M ulu 218-725-3834 |Daniel.C. Purse@uscg.mil
Duluth, MN
MSD St Bay-
Rustin Batterman, MST1 M urgeon Bay 920-743-9448 |Rustin.W.Batterman@uscg.mil
Sturgeon Bay, WI
Sector Lake Michigan-
Rich Baker C e.c or Lake Michigan 414-747-7127 |Richard.A.Baker@uscg.mil
Milwaukee, WI
Eleventh District
CCGD11 (dpi) R
P Murph C 510-437-5931 |P .A.Murph .mil
eggy Murphy Alameda, CA Peggy. urphy@uscg.mi
Sector San Francisco — .
Phil Lago C R 415-244-7548 |Phillip.P.Lago@uscg.mil
San Francisco, CA
MSD Humboldt Bay, . .
Melinda Bacon C umbo . 707-481-0048 |melinda.l.bacon2@uscg.mil
Eureka CA
Sector LA/L Beach
Marc Nguyen C ector LA/Long Beac 310-521-3744 |Marc.H.Nguyen@uscg.mil
San Pedro, CA
MSD Santa Barbara, - .
Pete Desillier C anta Barbara 805-962-7430 |Peter.A.Desillier2@uscg.mil
Santa Barbara, CA
Station Monterey, . . .
David Cripe C ation Wanterey 831-647-7357 |David.).Cripe@uscg.mil
Monterey, CA
Sector San Diego A
James Stellflug C ) 619-278-7249 |James.B.Stellflug@uscg.mil
San Diego, CA
Thirteenth District
CCGD13 (dpi)-
Mike Rudolph C (dpi) 206-259-0087 |michael.g.rudolph@uscg.mil
Seattle, WA
CCGD13 (dpi)-
Troy Rentz C (dpi) 571-607-1463 |Troy.Rentz@uscg.mil
Seattle, WA
Sector Puget Sound-
Robert Cuddeback C ector Fuget Soun 206-815-6428 |Robert.R.Cuddeback@uscg.mil
Seattle, WA
Sector Puget Sound-
John Gresham C ector Fuget soun 206-815-6428 |John.Gresham@uscg.mil
Seattle, WA
Sector Puget Sound-
John Babson C ector Fuget Soun 571-610-2585 |John.T.Babson2@uscg.mil
Seattle, WA
Vacant c Sector Puget Sound-
Seattle, WA
Vacant c Sector Puget Sound-

Seattle, WA
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Thirteenth District (con't)

Sector Columbia River

Tiea Gaudren C 503-313-6193 |Theodora.T.Gaudrenl@uscg.mil
Portland, OR

Vacant ¢ [|PPWarrenton 206-815-6426
Warrenton, OR
DD North Bend

Steven Kee C 503-957-4794 |Steven.W.Kee@uscg.mil

North Bend, OR

Fourteenth District

CCGD14 (dpi)-

Rick Mahoney c (dpi) 951-217-0549 |Richard.C.Mahoney2@uscg.mil
Honolulu, HI
Sector H lulu-

Rob Neefe C ector Honolulu 808-541-4951 |Robert.j.Neefe@uscg.mil
Honolulu, HI
Sector H lulu-

MST2 Alyssa Zappe M ector Honolulu 907-428-4190 |Alyssa.M.Zappe@uscg.mil
Honolulu, HI
MSD Ameri S -

Vern F. Thomsen C merican 5amoa 684-633-2299 |Vernatius.F.Thomsen@uscg.mil

Pago Pago, AS

Seventeenth District

CCGD17 (dpi)-

Scott Wilwert C (dpi) 907-463-2810 JAnthony.S.Wilwert@uscg.mil
Juneau, AK

Vacant m  |CCGP17 (dpi- 907-463-2812
Juneau, AK
Sector Southeast Alaska-

Drayton Parker C ector Southeast Alaska 907-463-2448 |Drayton.C.Parker@uscg.mil
Juneau, AK
MSD Ketchikan-

Jim Paul C retchikan 907-225-4496 |James.R.Paul2@uscg.mil
Ketchikan, AK
MSD Sitka-

Jennifer McGraw C ) tka 907-966-5620 |jennifer.m.mcgraw2@uscg.mil
Sitka, AK
Sector Western AK and US

Ed Miner (ACSA) ¢ [pectoresternAftan 907-428-4172 |Edmond.G.Miner@uscg.mil
Arctic- Anchorage, AK
Sector Western AK and US

Dave Schaeffer C ec ,or estern an 907-428-4179 |david.g.schaeffer2@uscg.mil
Arctic- Anchorage, AK
MSU Valdez-

LT Adam Paz M aldez 907-835-7226 |adam.j.paz@uscg.mil
Valdez, AK

. . MSD Homer- . . .

LCDR Nick Capuzzi M Homer, AK 907-235-3292 |Nicholas.P.Capuzzi@uscg.mil
MSU Kodiak-

Dennis Schoenwether C K odia 907-486-5918 |Dennis.).Schoenwether@uscg.mil
Kodiak, AK
MSU Unalaska- ) A

LT Tyler Justus M Dutch Harbor, AK 907-581-3466 |tyler.r.justus@uscg.mil

Atlantic Area

Craig Cross C LANTAREA /PROCEN 757-398-6565 |Craig.S.Cross@uscg.mil

J Portsmouth, VA £o2: £

Pacific Area

Brian Henderson C PACAREA 510-437-3559 |Brian.R.Hederson@uscg.mil
Alameda, CA e B
PACAREA

LCDR Isaac Mahar M 510 437-3786 |lsaac.d.mahar@uscg.mil

Alameda, CA
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TRACEN Yorktown

A TRACEN Yorktown ) )
CWO Rob Birdwell M 757-856-2260 |Robert.A.Birdwell@uscg.mil
Yorktown, VA
Vacant m  |TRACEN Yorktown 757-856-2606
Yorktown, VA
) TRACEN Yorktown ) A
Lawson, Catherine LT M 757-856-2556 |catherine.M.lawson@uscg.mil

Yorktown, VA

USCG Headquarters

Joe Myers C ce-cves 571-608-5685 Joseph.D.myers@uscg.mil
v Washington, D.C. DISP Bn.2.my =
CG-CVC-3 202-420-8881
Jonathan Wendland (o Jonathan.G.Wendland .mil
onathan Wendlan Washington, D.C. WK-M: onathan endland@uscg.mi
Angel Calderon C ce-cves 571-613-0520 Angel.L.Calderon@uscg.mil
& Washington, D.C. DISP e =
CG-CVC-3 206-815-3171
H H C H .G.H .mil
arvey Hamm Washington, D.C. DISP arvey.G.Hamm@uscg.mi



http://www.uscg.mil/tcyorktown/default.asp
http://www.uscg.mil/tcyorktown/default.asp
http://www.uscg.mil/tcyorktown/default.asp
http://www.uscg.mil/tcyorktown/default.asp
mailto:Robert.A.Birdwell@uscg.mil
http://www.fishsafe.info/
http://www.fishsafe.info/
http://www.fishsafe.info/
http://www.fishsafe.info/
mailto:Joseph.D.myers@uscg.mil
mailto:Jonathan.G.Wendland@uscg.mil
mailto:Angel.L.Calderon@uscg.mil
mailto:Harvey.G.Hamm@uscg.mil
http://www.uscg.mil/tcyorktown/default.asp
http://www.fishsafe.info/

	CONTACT LIST

